Lighting emotions!
©2019 BRILUMEN ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
(+351) 220 920 550
PRICE LIST
TABELA DE PREÇOS 2019
 | 1

Emergency Kit Tridonic 150W 50-200VDC 3H 4 cells 6080-007 119,80 p.215
Emergency Kit Tridonic 150W 10-50VDC 3H 4 cells 6080-009 119,80 p.215
ORDER CODE POWER PRICE ECO. 2019
C4011-290.01 10 W 11,04 p.12
C4011-291.01 30 W 23,46 p.12
C4011-292.01 50 W 32,80 p.12
PRODUCT CODE POWER PRICE ECO. 2019
1015.80.120.03.CT 4 W 5,80 p.11
1015.80.120.06.CT 8 W 8,20 p.11
1015.80.120.12.CT 16 W 13,60 p.11
PRODUCT CODE POWER PRICE ECO. 2019
1010-143.CT 4,5 W 3,42 p.11
1010-147.CT 6 W 2,00 p.11
PRODUCT CODE POWER TYPE BASE PRICE ECO. 2019
1011-193.CT 6 W GLOBE E27 2,00 p.11
1011-195.CT 6 W CANDLE E14 2,00 p.11
1011-187.CT 10 W GLOBE E27 2,88 p.11
1011-186.CT 12 W GLOBE E27 3,90 p.11